Cheshire Winter Leagues
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Monthly Bonus Point Awards for the
FEBRUARY Matches

Name:

Stuart Walsh

Jay Threlfall

Jane Richards
Colin Ashworth
Daeron Meredith
Pete Farrell
Robert Hargreaves
Mark Dooley
Pete Phythian
Kevin Barrett
Ryan Holden

Ray Hamlett
Mark Teece

Kohei Shimada

Club:

New Century Bowmen
Goldcrest Archers
Bebington Archers
Bowmen of Bruntwood
Bowmen of Bruntwood
Stalybridge Archery Club
Caldy Bowmen

New Century Bowmen
Stalybridge Archery Club
New Century Bowmen
Bebington Archers
Caldy Bowmen
Greenbank Company of Archers

Bebington Archers

Cheshire Archery Association
Cheshire Winter Leagues 2024/2025

Score:

569
562
515
498
594
588
568
502
456
589
592
566
563
564

Hits:
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Golds:

35
31
11
16
54
48
30
14
10
49
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30
30
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